
Location Address Date Time

Bethel AME Church 900 John A. Woods Dr.
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

. Friday, September 8 12PM - 4PM324 West Main Street
Manchester, MI 48158
219 W Elm Street
Stockbridge, MI 49285 Thursday, September 14 10AM - 2PM

New Hope Missionary
Baptist Church 

33640 Michigan Ave.
Wayne, MI 48174

Saturday, September 16 12PM - 4PM

12PM - 4PMBrown Chapel AME Church 1043 W. Michigan Ave.
Ypsilanti, MI 48197

Sunday, September 24 9AM - 1PM

Community Action Agency 400 W South Street
Adrian, MI 49221

Ypsilanti Township 
Community Center
(Located in Green Oaks Golf Course)

2025 E Clark Road
Ypsilanti, MI 48198

Thursday, September 28 12PM - 6:30PM

Housing Bureau for Seniors
(Located in Morris Lawrence Building)

Disability Network Washtenaw 
Monroe Livingston

4800 E. Huron River Dr
Ann Arbor, MI 48105

3941 Research Park Dr
Ann Arbor, MI 48108

Saturday, September 30 11:30AM - 3PM

Schedule

Free Flu Vaccine &
Covid Booster Clinic

New Hope Baptist Church 218 Chapin St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Saturday, October 7 12PM - 4PM

Saturday, October 21 12PM - 4PM

Saturday, October 28 12PM - 4PM

Saturday, September 23

Emanuel United 
Church of Christ

Stockbridge Area 
Senior Center 

Community Health Services
(734) 998-2156

www.uofmhealth.org/chs

For More Event Information
*Only for adults 19 years of age or older

*Standard and High dose Flu vaccine and Covid-19 
Booster vaccine offer on first come, first serve basis

Availability

Free Flu and COVID-19 Booster Vaccines provided by:
UM Health - Community Health Services

Visit www.uofmhealth.org/flushots for a full list of flu vaccine clinics o�ered by UM Health�


